
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Grundpreis/ 
-gebühr 

      Sockelbetrag 

durch 
Sockelbetrag 
abgegoltene 

Leistung 

Grundgebühr-, 
-preis der nicht 
abgegoltenen 

Leistung 

  
von 
[kW] 

bis 
[kW] 

€/a kW €/kW und Jahr 

Zone I 0 50 0,00 0 48,55 

Zone II 51 100 2.427,50 50 44,28 

Zone III 101 200 4.641,50 100 40,21 

Zone IV 201 500 8.662,50 200 36,36 

Zone V 501  19.570,50 500 32,73 

      

 

Arbeitspreis/-
Verbrauchsgebühr: 

      Sockelbetrag 

durch Sockel-
betrag abge-

goltene/r 
Arbeit/Ver-

brauch 

Arbeitspreis/Verbrauchsge-
bühr des/der nicht 

abgegoltenen 
Arbeit/Verbrauchs 

  
von 

[MWh] 
bis 

[MWh] 
€/a MWh €/MWh 

Zone I 0 50 0,00 0 69,14 

Zone II 51 100 3.568,60 50 63,36 

Zone III 101 200 6.839,00 100 57,90 

Zone IV 201   16.384,50 200 52,75 

 

Messpreis/-gebühr, gestaffelt nach max. 
Heizwasservolumenstrom     

  bis QN 1,5 m3/h 65,09 €/a      

  bis QN 3,5 m3/h 86,78 €/a      

  bis QN 6 m3/h 108,48 €/a      

  bis QN 10 m3/h 141,02 €/a      

  bis QN 15 m3/h 184,42 €/a      

  größer QN 15 m3/h 270,16 €/a         

 

Fernwärmepreise/-gebühren Stand 01.04.2019 
alle Beträge zuzüglich 19 % Umsatzsteuer 

Stadtwerke Traunreut  ∙  Porschestraße 11  ∙  83301 Traunreut  ∙  T +49 (0) 8669 852 0  ∙  www.stadtwerke-traunreut.de 


